Consolidated Profit and Loss Account
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TURNOVER

Other revenue

Unrealised losses on short term investments, net
Staff costs

Commission expenses

Exchange expenses

Provision for doubtful debts

Interest expense for securities broking and
margin financing operations

Depreciation

Other operating expenses

LOSS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Share of losses of jointly-controlled entities

LOSS BEFORE TAX

Tax

NET LOSS FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES
ATTRIBUTABLE TO SHAREHOLDERS

DIVIDEND

Interim

LOSS PER SHARE — Basic
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2003
HK$’000
Notes It 2 =X 3
({3 T
5 273,779
6,448

(1,104)

(116,085)

(34,721)

(6,362)

(32,890)

(17,455)

(21,862)
(89,840)

6 (40,092)
(372)

(40,464)
9 2,220

10 (38,244)

4,757

12 (8.01) cents

2002
HK$°000
—RRH
Tsse
270,669
8,481
(4,576)
(156,882)
(9,567)
(4,083)
(75,101)
(26,749)

(19,013)
(104,793)

(121,614)
(48)

(121,662)
3,408

(118,254)

4,866

(24.32) cents
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